
Offense-QB 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Lapwai 12 Titus Yearout 
2nd Team Potlatch 12 Tyson Tucker 
HM: Gen 11 Angus Jordan 
HM: Prairie 12 Lane Schumacher 

Offense-RB 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Prairie 12 Brody Hasselstrom 
1st Team CV 12 Dylan Pickering 
1st Team Potlatch 12 Tyler Howard 
2nd Team Prairie 12 Tayden Hibbard 
2nd Team Genesee 12 Jack Johnson 
2nd Team Kamiah 12 Willis Williamson 
HM: Lapwai 12 Simon Henry 
HM: Lapwai 10 Mason Brown 
HM: Logos 12 Aiden Elmore 
 

Offense-TE 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Kamiah 12 Kolby Hix 
2nd Team Prairie 12 Wyatt Ross 
HM Genesee 12 Jackson Zenner 
HM Troy 12 Landon Buchannan 

Offense-WR 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Genesee 12 Cy Wareham 
1st Team Lapwai 12 Kross Taylor 
2nd Team Kamiah 11 Brady Cox 
2nd Team Logos 12 Liev Comis 
HM: Genesee 11 Nolan Bartosz 
HM: CV 12 Ridge Shown 
HM: Lap 10 Ahlius Yearout 

Offense-Guard 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Prairie 12 Jesse Cronnan 
1st Team Potlatch 11 Logan Amos 
2nd Team Kamiah 10 Porter Whipple 
2nd Team Potlatch 12 Odin McDonald 
HM: Prairie 11 Shane Hanson 
HM: CV 11 Isaac Goodwin 
HM: Lapwai 11 Promise Shawl 
 

Offense-Center 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Lapwai 12 Kayden Williamson 
2nd Team Potlatch 12 Logan Whitney 
HM: Prairie 10 Noah Behler 
 

  



Defense-LB 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Prairie 12 Tayden Hibbard 
1st Team Potlatch 12 Tyler Howard 
1st Team CV 12 Dylan Pickering 
2nd Team Prairie 12 Brody Hasselstrom 
2nd Team Genesee 12 Jack Johnson 
2nd Team Troy 11 Chandler Blazzard 
HM: Potlatch 12 Izack McNeal 
HM: CV 9 Jake Fabbi 
HM: Lapwai 12 Simon Henry 
 

Defense-DB 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Kamiah 11 Brady Cox 
1st Team Genesee 12 Cy Wareham 
1st Team Prairie 12 Wyatt Ross 
2nd Team CV 12 Ridge Shown 
2nd Team Potlatch 12 Tyson Tucker 
2nd Team Lapwai 10 Mason Brown 
HM: Prairie 12 Lane Schumacher 
HM: Logos 12 Solomon Howard 
HM: Lapwai 10 Ahlius Yearout 
 

Defensive End 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Prairie 12 Jesse Cronnan 
1st Team Lapwai 12 Titus Yearout 
2nd Team Kamiah 10 Porter Whipple 
2nd Team Prairie 12 Chase Kaschmitter 
HM: CV 11 Anthony Carter 
HM: Lapwai 12 Chris Brown 
 

 

Defense-Tackle/NG 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Lapwai 10 Sage Lonebear 
2nd Team Kamiah 12 Kolby Hix 
HM: CV 12 Leighton Schlieper 
 

Special Teams 
 School Year Player Name 
1st Team Lapwai 11 Promise Shawl 
2nd Team Genesee 12 Jack Johnson 
HM: Troy 11 Kaiden Strunk 
 
 

All WPL Selections 
 

WPL Offensive Player of the Year 
Titus Yearout-Lapwai 

 

WPL Defensive Player of the Year 
Dylan Pickering-CV 

 

Overall WPL Player of the Year 
Brody Hasselstrom-Prairie 

 
WPL Coach of the Year 

Ryan Hasselstrom-Prairie 


